
ESP- Academic Calendar of the year 2023-24

School reopens for IKs

Father’s Day (Special Assembly)

Bridge course for IKs

National Reading Day

World Music Day and
International Yoga Day

Parent Orientation (IKs)

IM 1 Begins for IK

Bakri-Eid (Holiday)

Doctor’s Day (Special Assembly)

Colour of the month- Red Celebration

15

16

19

19

21

23

26

29

30

30

�ursday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

�ursday

Friday

Friday

June
(�eme of the month- Communicative)

July
(�eme of the month- Caring)

World Paper Bag Day

Bonalu Celebrations

Activity of the month- Sensory Booth

Bonalu (Holiday)

Rainy Day

Colour of the month- Blue Celebration

Muharrum(Holiday)

Competition of the Month- Colouring
Competition (Nanhe Kalakaar)

12

14

14

17

28

29

31

Wednesday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

August
(�eme of the month- Problem Solver)

International Friendship Day
(Special Assembly)

World Lion Day (Jungle Safari)

Competition of the month- Rhyme
Recitation

IM1 Ends for IK3

Independence Day

IM1 Assessment for IK3

IM2 Begins for IK3

Colour of the month celebration
- Yellow

Co�ee Morning-1

Raksha Bandhan Celebrations

Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)

4

10

11

14

15

16-18

21

25

26

29

30

Friday

�ursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
to Friday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

September
(�eme of the month- Principles)

Teachers Day Celebration

Janmasthami Celebration

Janmasthami (Holiday)

Grandparents Day

IM1 Ends for IK2

IM1 Assessment for IK2

IM2 Begins for IK2

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

Activity of the month- Chota Chef
Fun cooking
World Gratitude Day

Competition of the month- Roly poly
Clay competition (Integrate with
Ganesh Chaturthi)

Ganesh Immersion (Holiday)

Milad-un-nabi (Holiday)

Colour of the month celebration
Orange

5

6

7

9

12

13-15

18

18

19

21

22

28

29

Tuesday

Wednesday

�ursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday
to Friday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

�ursday

Friday

�ursday

Friday

Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)

IM2 Ends for IK3
IM1 Ends for IK1

IM2 Assessment for IK3

IM1 Assessment for IK1

International Girl Child Day

Dussehra Celebrations

Dussehra Vacations

IM3 Begins for IK3
IM2 Begins for IK1

Colour of the month celebration
Green

Activity of the month- 100 Days
Celebration
PTM-01

Competition of the month
Twist a story

2

9

10-12

11

13

14-25

26

27

28

30

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

to �ursday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday to
Wednesday

�ursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

October
(�eme of the month- Principles)

November
(�eme of the month- Empathetic)

Diwali Celebrations

Diwali(Holiday)

Autumn Carnival (Children’s Day)

Activity of the Month
Celebrating Halloween Day

Dry fruits Day

�anksgiving Day Celebration

Colour of the Month- Violet

Guru Nanak Jayanti(Holiday)

Competition of the Month- Fancy
Dress Competition

10

12

14

17

23

23

24

27

30

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Friday

�ursday

�ursday

Friday

Monday

�ursday

December
(�eme of the month- Balanced)

Celebrating International
Food Festival

IM3 Ends for IK3
IM2 Ends for IK2

IM3 Assessments for IK3

IM2 Assessments for IK2

Celebrating Colour of the
Month- Brown

Co�ee Morning-2

IM4 Begins for IK3
IM3 Begins for IK2

Competition of the Month-
Shake a leg
Christmas Celebrations

Christmas (Holiday)

Sports Day

8

11

12-14

15

16

18

22

25

29

Friday

Monday

Tuesday to
�ursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

January
(�eme of the month- Re�ective)

New Year (Holiday)

National Bird Day

Whole School Activity-
Reading Together Day

Pongal Celebration

Pongal Vacations

Farm Party

Colour’s of the month-Black & White

Competition of the Month

1

5

5

12

13-17

20

26

31

Monday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday to 
Wednesday

Saturday

Friday

Wednesday

February
(�eme of the month- Re�ective)

PTM-02

Activity of the month- Toy Day

International Mother Language Day

Celebrating Rainbow colours -
VIBGYOR

National Science Day

Competition of the Month
Quiz Competition

3

16

21

23

28

29

Saturday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

�ursday

April
Ugadi Celebrations

Ugadi (Holiday)

Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

8

9

10

14

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

March
(�eme of the month- Integrity)

IM2 Ends for IK1
IM3 Ends for IK2
IM4 Ends for IK3

IM4 Assessments for IK3

IM2 Assessments for IK1
IM3 Assessments for IK2

Class Party

Mahashivratri (Holiday)

IK3 LSD

IK3 Graduation Day Practice

IK 1&2 LSD Preparation

IK3 Graduation Day & Report
Sharing

IK 1&2 LSD & Overall Report
Card Sharing

Break

Reopening (IKs- Grade3)

Good Friday (Holiday)

1

4 to 7

5 to 7

7

8

9

11 & 12

13-15

13-15

16

17 to 25

26

29

Friday

Monday to
�ursday

Tuesday to
�ursday

�ursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday &
Tuesday

Wednesday
to Friday

Wednesday

to Friday

Saturday

Sunday to
Monday

Tuesday

Friday


