



ESP- Academic Calendar of the year 2023-24

June (Theme of the month- Communicative)

15	Thursday	School reopens for IKs
16	Friday	Father's Day (Special Assembly)
19	Monday	Bridge course for IKs
19	Monday	National Reading Day
21	Wednesday	World Music Day and International Yoga Day
23	Friday	Parent Orientation (IKs)
26	Monday	IM 1 Begins for IK
29	Thursday	Bakri-Eid (Holiday)
30	Friday	Doctor's Day (Special Assembly)
30	Friday	Colour of the month- Red Celebration

July (Theme of the month- Caring)

12	Wednesday	World Paper Bag Day
14	Friday	Bonalu Celebrations
14	Friday	Activity of the month- Sensory Booth
17	Monday	Bonalu (Holiday)
		Rainy Day
28	Friday	Colour of the month- Blue Celebration
29	Saturday	Muharrum(Holiday)
31	Monday	Competition of the Month- Colouring Competition (Nanhe Kalakaar)

August Theme of the month- Problem Solve

(Theme of the month- 1 tobicin solver)		
4	Friday	International Friendship Day (Special Assembly)
10	Thursday	World Lion Day (Jungle Safari)
11	Friday	Competition of the month- Rhyme Recitation
14	Monday	IM1 Ends for IK3
15	Tuesday	Independence Day
16-18	Wednesday to Friday	IM1 Assessment for IK3
21	Monday	IM2 Begins for IK3
25	Friday	Colour of the month celebration - Yellow
26	Saturday	Coffee Morning-1
29	Tuesday	Raksha Bandhan Celebrations
30	Wednesday	Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)

September

(Π	heme	of t	he	mon	th-	Prin	cip	les)

5	Tuesday	Teachers Day Celebration
6	Wednesday	Janmasthami Celebration
7	Thursday	Janmasthami (Holiday)
9	Saturday	Grandparents Day
12	Tuesday	IM1 Ends for IK2
13-15	Wednesday to Friday	IM1 Assessment for IK2
18	Monday	IM2 Begins for IK2
18	Monday	Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
19	Tuesday	Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
21	Thursday	Activity of the month- Chota Chef Fun cooking World Gratitude Day
22	Friday	Competition of the month- Roly poly Clay competition (Integrate with Ganesh Chaturthi)
28	Thursday	Ganesh Immersion (Holiday) Milad-un-nabi (Holiday)
29	Friday	Colour of the month celebration

October

(Theme of the month- Principles)

		
2	Monday	Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)
9	Monday	IM2 Ends for IK3 IM1 Ends for IK1
10-12	Tuesday	IM2 Assessment for IK3
10-12	to Thursday	IM1 Assessment for IK1
11	Wednesday	International Girl Child Day
13	Friday	Dussehra Celebrations
14-25	Saturday to Wednesday	Dussehra Vacations
26	Thursday	IM3 Begins for IK3 IM2 Begins for IK1
27	Friday	Colour of the month celebration Green
		Activity of the month- 100 Days Celebration
28	Saturday	PTM-01
30	Monday	Competition of the month Twist a story

November

(Theme of the month- Empathetic)

	10	Friday	Diwali Celebrations
	12	Sunday	Diwali(Holiday)
	14	Tuesday	Autumn Carnival (Children's Day)
	17	Friday	Activity of the Month Celebrating Halloween Day
	23	Thursday	Dry fruits Day
•	23	Thursday	Thanksgiving Day Celebration
	24	Friday	Colour of the Month-Violet
	27	Monday	Guru Nanak Jayanti(Holiday)
	30	Thursday	Competition of the Month-Fancy Dress Competition

December

(Theme of the month- Balanced)

	29	Friday	Sports Day
	25	Monday	Christmas (Holiday)
	22	Friday	Competition of the Month- Shake a leg Christmas Celebrations
	18	Monday	IM4 Begins for IK3 IM3 Begins for IK2
	16	Saturday	Coffee Morning-2
	15	Friday	Celebrating Colour of the Month- Brown
4	12-14	Tuesday to Thursday	IM3 Assessments for IK3 IM2 Assessments for IK2
	11	Monday	IM3 Ends for IK3 IM2 Ends for IK2
	8	Friday	Celebrating International Food Festival

January

(Theme of the month- Reflective)

	1	Monday	New Year (Holiday)
	5	Friday	National Bird Day
	5	Friday	Whole School Activity- Reading Together Day
ı	12	Friday	Pongal Celebration
	13-17	Saturday to Wednesday	Pongal Vacations
	20	Saturday	Farm Party
	26	Friday	Colour's of the month-Black & White
	31	Wednesday	Competition of the Month

February

(Theme of the month- Reflective)

3	Saturday	PTM-02
16	Friday	Activity of the month- Toy Day
21	Wednesday	International Mother Language Day
23	Friday	Celebrating Rainbow colours - VIBGYOR
28	Wednesday	National Science Day
29	Thursday	Competition of the Month Quiz Competition

March

(Theme of the month- Integrity)

1	Friday	IM2 Ends for IK1 IM3 Ends for IK2 IM4 Ends for IK3
4 to 7	Monday to Thursday	IM4 Assessments for IK3
5 to 7	Tuesday to Thursday	IM2 Assessments for IK1 IM3 Assessments for IK2
7	Thursday	Class Party
8	Friday	Mahashivratri (Holiday)
9	Saturday	IK3 LSD
11 & 12	Monday & Tuesday	IK3 Graduation Day Practice
13-15	Wednesday to Friday	IK 1&2 LSD Preparation
13-15	Wednesday to Friday	IK3 Graduation Day & Report Sharing
16	Saturday	IK 1&2 LSD & Overall Report Card Sharing
17 to 25	Sunday to Monday	Break
26	Tuesday	Reopening (IKs- Grade3)
29	Friday	Good Friday (Holiday)

April

8	Monday	Ugadi Celebrations
9	Tuesday	Ugadi (Holiday)
10	Wednesday	Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)
14	Sunday	Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)



42+ Cities

90 K12/Pre-Schools **36000+** Students

¥1801
Students
& School Awards

CHARACTER CONTENT COMPETENCE



